
W.D.F.P.F. BENCH UNEQUIPPED

RESULTS RESULTATS DE COMPETITION
Men
Name Nat B. W age cat result ER 4é Points

1 1 w - 50,5 KG Galetti Maura ITA 50,1 34 SR 60 59,90
2 1 w - 50,5 KG Pinna Corda Adrianna( mpf ) ITA 50,4 47 M2 52,5 52,16
3 2 w - 50,5 KG Mantegazza Eva ITA 48,3 30 SR 45 46,28

 
1 1 w - 55,5 KG Marinova Mariyana GER 54,7 33 SR 65 60,39
2 2 w - 55,5 KG Di Bartolomeo Sara( mpf ) ITA 54,6 29 SR 57,5 53,50
3 1 w - 55,5 KG Magames Gabriella ITA 53,2 22 JR 35 33,27

 
1 1 w - 58,5 KG Di Rocca Scheila ( mpf ) ITA 58 33 SR 70 61,96
2 1 w - 58,5 KG Mougin Agnes FRA 56,9 54 M3 67,5 60,70

 
1 1 w - 63 KG Bettens Delphine BEL 59,4 24 SR 60 52,06

 
1 1 w - 70 KG Bradley Manon ENG 67,6 41 M1 75 80,5/ 58,47
2 1 w - 70 KG Zilke Kim ENG 66,2 24 SR 62,5 49,49
3 out w - 70 KG Rotondi Anna ITA 64,2 37 SR

 
1 1 w - 80 KG Vogt Caroline SWI 76,3 29 SR 70 49,89
2 1 w - 80 KG Peronne Susanna ITA 77,2 44 M1 65 45,94

 
1 1 52 KG Smet Indy BEL 49,9 14 T1 50 49,95

 
1 1 60 KG Serra Giampaolo ITA 57,5 60 M5 100 85,00
2 1 60 KG Moreiro Jean-Michel FRA 58,9 55 M4 95 78,72

 
1 1 67,5 KG Puddu Angelo ITA 66,5 30 SR 127,5 93,80
2 2 67,5 KG Galieti Daniele ITA 66,6 37 SR 125 91,84
3 1 67,5 KG Gros Didier FRA 67,2 46 M2 105 76,51
4 2 67,5 KG Wimmer Michael GER 66,4 46 M2 100 73,67
5 1 67,5 KG Bonino Marco ITA 66,2 17 T2 90 66,48
6 3 67,5 KG Di Dio Giuseppe ITA 60,2 36 SR 70 56,71
7 out 67,5 KG Giunta Carmelo ITA 66,9 33 SR

 
1 1 75 KG Dessalvi Antonello ITA 74,1 54 M3 147,5 98,94
2 1 75 KG Cosmai Mauro ITA 74,3 28 SR 145 97,06
3 2 75 KG Cusumano Cyrille FRA 74,4 37 SR 145 96,96
4 1 75 KG Schipani Victor FRA 73,3 47 M2 142,5 96,43
5 3 75 KG Tirifahy Pierre BEL 73,6 37 SR 137,5 92,74
6 1 75 KG Veronese Giorgio ITA 68,4 41 M1 132,5 95,06
7 4 75 KG Torricelli Fabio ITA 72,4 33 SR 120 82,02
8 2 75 KG Spano Maurizio ITA 74,9 42 M1 120 79,82
9 6 75 KG Gibin Gianni ITA 74 32 SR 117,5 78,89

10 1 75 KG Rigot Claude FRA 74,3 61 M5 112,5 75,31
11 5 75 KG Grasso Giancarlo ITA 68 25 SR 110 79,32
12 2 75 KG D'Amico Giuseppe ITA 67,8 53 M3 100 72,30
13 1 75 KG Arimoudi Liuvanni ITA 69,7 19 T3 100 70,57
14 1 75 KG Giramonti Roberto ITA 74,7 57 M4 102,5 68,33
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1 1 82,5 KG Ermoli Alberto ITA 79,8 31 SR 142,5 90,36
2 1 82,5 KG Valfrey Patrick FRA 81,8 43 M1 142,5 88,78
3 2 82,5 KG Tempest Phillip ENG 80,4 37 SR 140 88,30
4 2 82,5 KG Telesca Lorenzo ITA 75,2 23 JR 135 89,52
5 3 82,5 KG Pes Salvatore ITA 79,6 29 SR 132,5 84,16
6 1 82,5 KG Geisser Sandro SWI 81,2 23 JR 132,5 82,97
7 1 82,5 KG Gris Patrick FRA 78,9 56 M4 130 83,12
8 1 82,5 KG Marie Jean-Philippe FRA 79,8 52 M3 127,5 80,85
9 1 82,5 KG Polese Ilio ITA 78,7 66 M6 125 126 80,06

10 1 82,5 KG Lenormand Marcel FRA 80,8 62 M5 122,5 76,98
11 1 82,5 KG Tellier Matthieu FRA 77,8 19 T3 120 77,53
12 2 82,5 KG Cousin Vincent FRA 81 52 M3 117,5 73,71
13 1 82,5 KG Salvi Emanuele ITA 76,8 16 T2 92,5 60,35

1 1 90 KG Roche Maurice IRE 82,8 33 SR 170 105,01
2 1 90 KG Orlando Cosimo ITA 86,1 52 M3 170 102,31
3 1 90 KG Guenard Alexandre FRA 88,6 21 JR 145 85,70
4 2 90 KG Simonin Patrick FRA 83,2 51 M3 137,5 84,66
5 1 90 KG El-Aawar Fouad FRA 83,5 57 M4 137,5 84,45
6 1 90 KG Cavallaro Andrea ITA 84,1 42 M1 135 82,51
7 2 90 KG Smet Rudy BEL 86,7 39 SR 130 77,88
8 3 90 KG Bivona Rino ITA 90 29 SR 130 76,09
9 1 90 KG Teyssandier Corentin BEL 84,5 15 T1 105 63,98

10 2 90 KG Marinkovic Tony SWI 89,6 15 T1 100 58,69
11 out 90 KG Abukadda Mohamed ITA 85,5 28 SR
12 1  

 
1 1 100 KG Gongarad Roland SWI 97,8 33 SR 210 117,54
2 2 100 KG Thomas Neil ENG 99,2 36 SR 170 94,52
3 1 100 KG Paolo Bendici ITA 90,7 22 JR 155 90,32
4 3 100 KG Keurukdjan Marco FRA 97,1 30 SR 150 84,24
5 1 100 KG Vallais Pierre FRA 94 60 M5 140 79,94
6 1 100 KG Volpis Roberto ITA 99,1 65 M6 140 77,88

 
1 1 110 KG Bertrand Daniel FRA 108,7 30 SR 185 99,55
2 2 110 KG Sudano Francesco ITA 104,7 28 SR 160 87,09
3 1 110 KG De Luca Jimi SWI 107,6 55 M4 160 168/ 86,34
4 1 110 KG Selcukoglu Ertug SWI 109,7 18 T3 160 85,89
5 1 110 KG Ble Pascal FRA 106 40 M1 150 81,32

 
1 1 125 KG Hernandez David FRA 115,5 26 SR 190 100,87
2 1 125 KG Linde Mario SWI 120,1 45 M2 180 94,84
3 1 125 KG Brusco Enrico ITA 114,2 54 M3 170 90,46
4 1 125 KG Gosteli Cyril SWI 118 42 M1 150 79,32
5 2 125 KG Marino Andrea ITA 112 35 SR 132,5 70,78
6 2 125 KG Intile Antonnio ITA 116,4 40 M1 130 68,93

 
1 1 145 KG Backelant Wim BEL 144,8 45 M2 195 97,13
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Weight 1 Flight Nation D.O.B Body             BENCH schwartz TOT Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

w Galetti ITA 15/06/73
- 50,5 KG Maura SR 34 50,1 60 62,5/ 62,5/ 0,9984 60 59,90

w Mantegazza ITA 11/11/77
- 50,5 KG Eva SR 30 48,3 40 45 50/ 1,0284 45 46,28

w Pinna Corda ITA 8/11/60
- 50,5 KG Adrianna    ( mpf ) M2 47 50,4 50 52,5 55/ 0,9935 52,5 52,16

 
w Magames ITA 24/07/85

- 55,5 KG Gabriella JR 22 53,2 30 35 40/ 0,9506 35 33,27
w Marinova GER 15/03/75

- 55,5 KG Mariyana SR 33 54,7 60 62,5 65 0,9291 65 60,39
w Di Bartolomeo ITA 6/03/79

- 55,5 KG Sara       ( mpf ) SR 29 54,6 55 57,5 60/ 0,9305 57,5 53,50

 
w Di Rocca ITA 22/04/75

- 58,5 KG Scheila      ( mpf ) SR 33 58 65 67,5 70 0,8851 70 61,96
w Mougin FRA 26/10/53

- 58,5 KG Agnes M3 54 56,9 62,5 67,5 70/ 0,8993 67,5 60,70

 
w Bettens BEL 22/04/84

- 63 KG Delphine SR 24 59,4 50 55 60 0,8676 60 52,06

 
w Rotondi ITA 24/09/70

- 70 KG Anna SR 37 64,2 67,5/ 67,5/ 67,5/ 0,8127
w Zilke ENG 21/02/84

- 70 KG Kim SR 24 66,2 60 62,5 65/ 0,7918 62,5 49,49
w Bradley ENG 19/10/66

- 70 KG Manon M1 41 67,6 70 75 75 80,5/ 0,7796 75 58,47

 
w Vogt SWI 20/08/78

- 80 KG Caroline SR 29 76,3 60 70 75/ 0,7127 70 49,89
w Peronne ITA 10/01/64

- 80 KG Susanna M1 44 77,2 62,5 65 70/ 0,7067 65 45,94
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Weight 2 Flight Club D.O.B Body             BENCH schwartz TOT Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

Smet BEL 1/11/93
52 KG Indy T1 14 49,9 40 45 50 0,999 50 49,95

 
Moreiro FRA 13/04/53

60 KG Jean-Michel M4 55 58,9 90 95 97,5/ 0,8286 95 78,72
Serra ITA 4/01/48

60 KG Giampaolo M5 60 57,5 100 110/ 110/ 0,85 100 85,00

 
Bonino ITA 19/03/91

67,5 KG Marco T2 17 66,2 90 95/ 95/ 0,7387 90 66,48
Galieti ITA 25/01/71

67,5 KG Daniele SR 37 66,6 125 130/ 130/ 0,7347 125 91,84
Giunta ITA 11/02/75

67,5 KG Carmelo SR 33 66,9 125/ 125/ 125/ 0,7317
Puddu ITA 24/12/77

67,5 KG Angelo SR 30 66,5 122,5 127,5 132,5/ 0,7357 127,5 93,80
Di Dio ITA 3/12/71

67,5 KG Giuseppe SR 36 60,2 65 70/ 70 0,8101 70 56,71
Gros FRA 8/08/61

67,5 KG Didier M2 46 67,2 102,5 105 107,5/ 0,7287 105 76,51
Wimmer GER 29/11/61

67,5 KG Michael M2 46 66,4 90 95 100 0,7367 100 73,67
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Weight 3 FLIGHT Club D.O.B Body             BENCH schwartz TOT Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

Arimoudi ITA 23/07/88
75 KG Liuvanni T3 19 69,7 95 100 110/ 0,7057 100 70,57

Cusumano FRA 6/12/70
75 KG Cyrille SR 37 74,4 135 145 147,5/ 0,6687 145 96,96

Cosmai ITA 5/01/80
75 KG Mauro SR 28 74,3 135 142,5 145 0,6694 145 97,06

Tirifahy BEL 21/04/71
75 KG Pierre SR 37 73,6 130 135 137,5 0,6745 137,5 92,74

Torricelli ITA 2/04/75
75 KG Fabio SR 33 72,4 120 120 122,5/ 0,6835 120 82,02

Gibin ITA 25/03/76
75 KG Gianni SR 32 74 117,5 122,5/ 122,5/ 0,6714 117,5 78,89

Grasso ITA 26/01/83
75 KG Giancarlo SR 25 68 105 110 115/ 0,7211 110 79,32

Veronese ITA 24/09/66
75 KG Giorgio M1 41 68,4 120 127,5 132,5 0,7174 132,5 95,06

Spano ITA 2/11/65
75 KG Maurizio M1 42 74,9 115 120 127,5/ 0,6652 120 79,82

Schipani FRA 8/05/61
75 KG Victor M2 47 73,3 132,5 142,5 145/ 0,6767 142,5 96,43

Dessalvi ITA 13/05/53
75 KG Antonello M3 54 74,1 140 145 147,5 0,6708 147,5 98,94

Giramonti ITA 26/06/50
75 KG Roberto M4 57 74,7 97,5 102,5 107,5/ 0,6666 102,5 68,33

D'Amico ITA 6/06/54
75 KG Giuseppe M3 53 67,8 90 95 100 0,723 100 72,30

Rigot FRA 18/11/46
75 KG Claude M5 61 74,3 105 112,5 115/ 0,6694 112,5 75,31
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Weight 4 Flight Club D.O.B Body             BENCH schwartz TOT Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

Salvi ITA 18/02/92
82,5 KG Emanuele T2 16 76,8 85 92,5 100/ 0,6524 92,5 60,35

Tellier FRA 22/10/88
82,5 KG Matthieu T3 19 77,8 115 120 125/ 0,6461 120 77,53

Geisser SWI 23/08/84
82,5 KG Sandro JR 23 81,2 127,5 132,5 137,5/ 0,6262 132,5 82,97

Telesca ITA 4/07/84
82,5 KG Lorenzo JR 23 75,2 127,5 132,5 135 0,6631 135 89,52

Tempest ENG 4/05/71
82,5 KG Phillip SR 37 80,4 140 142,5/ 142,5/ 0,6307 140 88,30

Ermoli ITA 22/12/76
82,5 KG Alberto SR 31 79,8 135 142,5 147,5/ 0,6341 142,5 90,36

Pes ITA 4/06/78
82,5 KG Salvatore SR 29 79,6 125 132,5 137,5/ 0,6352 132,5 84,16

Valfrey FRA 23/02/65
82,5 KG Patrick M1 43 81,8 135 140 142,5 0,623 142,5 88,78

Marie FRA 15/09/55
82,5 KG Jean-Philippe M3 52 79,8 120 125 127,5 0,6341 127,5 80,85

Cousin FRA 24/05/55
82,5 KG Vincent M3 52 81 115 117,5 122,5/ 0,6273 117,5 73,71

Gris FRA 24/04/52
82,5 KG Patrick M4 56 78,9 130 135/ 0,6394 130 83,12

Lenormand FRA 3/04/46
82,5 KG Marcel M5 62 80,8 115 120 122,5 0,6284 122,5 76,98

Polese ITA 11/11/41 126
82,5 KG Ilio M6 66 78,7 120 125 126 0,6405 125 80,06
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Weight 5 Flight Club D.O.B Body             BENCH schwartz TOT Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

Teyssandier BEL 28/12/92
90 KG Corentin T1 15 84,5 105 110/ 110/ 0,6093 105 63,98

Marinkovic SWI 21/08/92
90 KG Tony T1 15 89,6 92,5 92,5 100 0,5869 100 58,69

Guenard FRA 6/03/87
90 KG Alexandre JR 21 88,6 135 142,5 145 0,591 145 85,70

Roche IRE 28/12/74
90 KG Maurice SR 33 82,8 155 165 170 0,6177 170 105,01

Smet BEL 9/08/68
90 KG Rudy SR 39 86,7 130 137,5/ 137,5/ 0,5991 130 77,88

Bivona ITA 9/02/79
90 KG Rino SR 29 90 130 135/ 137,5/ 0,5853 130 76,09

Abukadda ITA 29/06/79
90 KG Mohamed SR 28 85,5 140/ 140/ 140/ 0,6045

Cavallaro ITA 11/03/66
90 KG Andrea M1 42 84,1 127,5 135 140/ 0,6112 135 82,51

 
Orlando ITA 11/03/56

90 KG Cosimo M3 52 86,1 160 165 170 0,6018 170 102,31
Simonin FRA 21/07/56

90 KG Patrick M3 51 83,2 130 135 137,5 0,6157 137,5 84,66
El-Aawar FRA 11/02/51

90 KG Fouad M4 57 83,5 130 137,5 137,5/ 0,6142 137,5 84,45
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Weight 6 Flight Club D.O.B Body             BENCH schwartz TOT Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

Paolo ITA 14/03/86
100 KG Bendici JR 22 90,7 140 147,5 155 0,5827 155 90,32

Gongarad SWI 23/02/75
100 KG Roland SR 33 97,8 190 200 210 0,5597 210 117,54

Thomas ENG 22/02/72
100 KG Neil SR 36 99,2 150 162,5 170 0,556 170 94,52

Keurukdjan FRA 4/01/78
100 KG Marco SR 30 97,1 150 160/ 160/ 0,5616 150 84,24

Vallais FRA 14/05/47
100 KG Pierre M5 60 94 132,5 137,5 140 0,571 140 79,94

Volpis ITA 20/06/42
100 KG Roberto M6 65 99,1 140 145/ 145/ 0,5563 140 77,88

 
Selcukoglu SWI 6/05/90

110 KG Ertug T3 18 109,7 160/ 160 165/ 0,5368 160 85,89
Sudano ITA 16/10/79

110 KG Francesco SR 28 104,7 145 152,5 160 0,5443 160 87,09
Bertrand FRA 11/01/78

110 KG Daniel SR 30 108,7 185 195/ 0,5381 185 99,55
Ble FRA 18/11/67

110 KG Pascal M1 40 106 150 152,5/ 152,5/ 0,5421 150 81,32
De Luca SWI 18/04/53

110 KG Jimi M4 55 107,6 160/ 160/ 160 168/ 0,5396 160 86,34
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Weight 7 Flight Club D.O.B Body             BENCH schwartz TOT Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

Hernandez FRA 7/07/81
125 KG David SR 26 115,5 170 180 190 0,5309 190 100,87

Marino ITA 17/01/73
125 KG Andrea SR 35 112 110 120 132,5 0,5342 132,5 70,78

Gosteli SWI 5/10/65
125 KG Cyril M1 42 118 140 147,5 150 0,5288 150 79,32

Intile ITA 22/10/67
125 KG Antonnio M1 40 116,4 125 130 137,5/ 0,5302 130 68,93

Linde SWI 9/02/63
125 KG Mario M2 45 120,1 180 185/ 185/ 0,5269 180 94,84

Brusco ITA 3/08/53
125 KG Enrico M3 54 114,2 160 170/ 170 0,5321 170 90,46

 
Backelant BEL 2/04/63

145 KG Wim M2 45 144,8 190 195 0,4981 195 97,13

EK. 10-05-08 VARESE, ITALY 



W.D.F.P.F. BENCH UNEQUIPPED

RESULTS RESULTATS DE COMPETITION
Men
Name Club B. W age cat result Points

- 58,5 KG Di Rocca Scheila ( mpf )ITA 58 33 SR 70 61,96
- 58,5 KG Mougin Agnes FRA 56,9 54 M3 67,5 60,70
- 55,5 KG Marinova Mariyana GER 54,7 33 SR 65 60,39
- 50,5 KG Galetti Maura ITA 50,1 34 SR 60 59,90
- 70 KG Bradley Manon ENG 67,6 41 M1 75 58,47
- 55,5 KG Di BartolomeoSara( mpf ) ITA 54,6 29 SR 57,5 53,50
- 50,5 KG Pinna Corda Adrianna( mpf )ITA 50,4 47 M2 52,5 52,16
- 63 KG Bettens Delphine BEL 59,4 24 SR 60 52,06
- 80 KG Vogt Caroline SWI 76,3 29 SR 70 49,89
- 70 KG Zilke Kim ENG 66,2 24 SR 62,5 49,49
- 50,5 KG Mantegazza Eva ITA 48,3 30 SR 45 46,28
- 80 KG Peronne Susanna ITA 77,2 44 M1 65 45,94
- 55,5 KG Magames Gabriella ITA 53,2 22 JR 35 33,27
- 70 KG Rotondi Anna ITA 64,2 37 SR

 
100 KG Gongarad Roland SWI 97,8 33 SR 210 117,54
90 KG Roche Maurice IRE 82,8 33 SR 170 105,01
90 KG Orlando Cosimo ITA 86,1 52 M3 170 102,31
75 KG Dessalvi Antonello ITA 74,1 54 M3 147,5 98,94
75 KG Cosmai Mauro ITA 74,3 28 SR 145 97,06
75 KG Cusumano Cyrille FRA 74,4 37 SR 145 96,96
75 KG Schipani Victor FRA 73,3 47 M2 142,5 96,43
125 KG Hernandez David FRA 116 26 SR 190 100,87
75 KG Veronese Giorgio ITA 68,4 41 M1 132,5 95,06
125 KG Linde Mario SWI 120 45 M2 180 94,84
145 KG Backelant Wim BEL 145 45 M2 195 97,13
67,5 KG Puddu Angelo ITA 66,5 30 SR 127,5 93,80
75 KG Tirifahy Pierre BEL 73,6 37 SR 137,5 92,74
67,5 KG Galieti Daniele ITA 66,6 37 SR 125 91,84
110 KG Bertrand Daniel FRA 109 30 SR 185 99,55
82,5 KG Ermoli Alberto ITA 79,8 31 SR 142,5 90,36
82,5 KG Telesca Lorenzo ITA 75,2 23 JR 135 89,52
82,5 KG Valfrey Patrick FRA 81,8 43 M1 142,5 88,78
82,5 KG Tempest Phillip ENG 80,4 37 SR 140 88,30
110 KG De Luca Jimi SWI 108 55 M4 160 86,34
110 KG Selcukoglu Ertug SWI 110 18 T3 160 85,89
90 KG Guenard Alexandre FRA 88,6 21 JR 145 85,70
125 KG Brusco Enrico ITA 114 54 M3 170 90,46
60 KG Serra Giampaolo ITA 57,5 60 M5 100 85,00
90 KG Simonin Patrick FRA 83,2 51 M3 137,5 84,66
90 KG El-Aawar Fouad FRA 83,5 57 M4 137,5 84,45
100 KG Keurukdjan Marco FRA 97,1 30 SR 150 84,24
82,5 KG Pes Salvatore ITA 79,6 29 SR 132,5 84,16
100 KG Thomas Neil ENG 99,2 36 SR 170 94,52
82,5 KG Gris Patrick FRA 78,9 56 M4 130 83,12
82,5 KG Geisser Sandro SWI 81,2 23 JR 132,5 82,97
90 KG Cavallaro Andrea ITA 84,1 42 M1 135 82,51
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75 KG Torricelli Fabio ITA 72,4 33 SR 120 82,02
100 KG Paolo Bendici ITA 90,7 22 JR 155 90,32
110 KG Ble Pascal FRA 106 40 M1 150 81,32
82,5 KG Marie Jean-PhilippeFRA 79,8 52 M3 127,5 80,85
82,5 KG Polese Ilio ITA 78,7 66 M6 125 80,06
75 KG Spano Maurizio ITA 74,9 42 M1 120 79,82
75 KG Grasso Giancarlo ITA 68 25 SR 110 79,32
110 KG Sudano Francesco ITA 105 28 SR 160 87,09
75 KG Gibin Gianni ITA 74 32 SR 117,5 78,89
60 KG Moreiro Jean-MichelFRA 58,9 55 M4 95 78,72
90 KG Smet Rudy BEL 86,7 39 SR 130 77,88
100 KG Volpis Roberto ITA 99,1 65 M6 140 77,88
82,5 KG Tellier Matthieu FRA 77,8 19 T3 120 77,53
82,5 KG Lenormand Marcel FRA 80,8 62 M5 122,5 76,98
67,5 KG Gros Didier FRA 67,2 46 M2 105 76,51
90 KG Bivona Rino ITA 90 29 SR 130 76,09
100 KG Vallais Pierre FRA 94 60 M5 140 79,94
75 KG Rigot Claude FRA 74,3 61 M5 112,5 75,31
125 KG Gosteli Cyril SWI 118 42 M1 150 79,32
82,5 KG Cousin Vincent FRA 81 52 M3 117,5 73,71
67,5 KG Wimmer Michael GER 66,4 46 M2 100 73,67
75 KG D'Amico Giuseppe ITA 67,8 53 M3 100 72,30
75 KG Arimoudi Liuvanni ITA 69,7 19 T3 100 70,57
75 KG Giramonti Roberto ITA 74,7 57 M4 102,5 68,33
67,5 KG Bonino Marco ITA 66,2 17 T2 90 66,48
125 KG Intile Antonnio ITA 116 40 M1 130 68,93
90 KG Teyssandier Corentin BEL 84,5 15 T1 105 63,98
82,5 KG Salvi Emanuele ITA 76,8 16 T2 92,5 60,35
125 KG Marino Andrea ITA 112 35 SR 132,5 70,78
90 KG Marinkovic Tony SWI 89,6 15 T1 100 58,69
67,5 KG Di Dio Giuseppe ITA 60,2 36 SR 70 56,71
52 KG Smet Indy BEL 49,9 14 T1 50 49,95

 
90 KG Abukadda Mohamed ITA 85,5 28 SR
67,5 KG Giunta Carmelo ITA 66,9 33 SR
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